ir-') ;?i, rftfrfr'* E-d +ffi rsqRlTril *,1 3rdqur 6{ fl+.t B?
(s) 5o afrEfr 6t +.rA *'+-qr dr:T sik:rm.sT t Z

Section ,Brtig ,rf ( 9 Marks each )

Anempt ony fiia que$ions ffi ?l WAI * dT Af#

Q2. Aliya was asked to compute subhaction problem 500-335. She responded by saying
"three hundred thirty-five, iorty, forty-five, fifty, four hundred, five hundred". she concluded
hv saying 500-335 is 165.

1a) Explain and analyze the strategy used by Aliya.
(b) Can it be called an algorithm? Justifo your answer.
(c) Compare the strategy used by Aliya with the standard subtraction algorirhm and bring